STARTERS

Olives
Bread Basket

Olive Oil, Balsamic Vinegar
N'Duja Arancini
Micro Herb Salad, Black Truffle Oil

Fried Aubergine

Tomatoes, Parmesan

Caprese Salad

Buffalo Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Olive Otl, Basil

For Sharing Between Two

Selection of Cured Meats, Cheese, Olives,
Sundried Tomato, Avancini, Breads And Oil

MAINS
Beef Burger

70% Begf Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Pesto Mayo,
Brioche Bun

Meat Ragu Tagliatelle

Pork And Beef In Tomato Sauce,

Tagliatelle Pasta, Parmesan

King Prawn Spaghetti

King Prawns, Tomato, Spaghetti Pasta, Parsley

Fish & Chips

Breaded Haddock. Chunky Chips,
Garden Peas, Tartar Sauce
Aubergine Penne

Grilled Aubergine, Green Pesto Sauce

Caesar Salad

Gem Lettuce, A mbouy, Caesar Dressing,
Parmesan Cheese (add Chicken for £5.00)

SIDES - ALL £5.00

ELAXED”

AT THE TOWNH

£4.50
£4.50

£10

£10

£10.50

£30

£18.50

£17.00

£17.50

£16.50

£14.50

£12.00

Green Salad, Tomato Salad, Sweet

Potato Fries and Chips

FRESHLY-BAKED PIZZA
£14.00

Margherita

Tomato, Mozzarella, Parmesan, Basil, Oregano,
Olive Oil

Three Cheese

Tomato, Cheddar, Parmesan, Mozzarella,
Oregano, Basil

Portobello

Tomato, Portobello Mushrooms, Cheddar,
Basil, Oregano, Olive Oil

Salami

Tomato, Salami, Cheddar, Parmesan, Basil,
Olive Oil

Hot N’Duja
Tomato, N'Duja Sausage, Peppers, Cheddar,
Chilli Flakes, Chilli Oil

DESSERTS

Tiramisu

Creéme Brilée

Fancy a spoiling?

We also have a fantastic

£15.00

£15.00

£16.00

£16.00

£5.00
£5.00

traditional

afternoon tea service - speak with your

server to learn more!

T SR =

Please advise our team if you have any

allergies or dietary requirements before

ordering.




