# RELAXEDDINING

# AT THE TOWNHOUSE



## **STARTERS**

Olives	£4.50
Bread Basket	£4.50
Olive Oil, Balsamic Vinegar	
N'Duja Arancini	£10
Micro Herb Salad, Black Truffle Oil	
Fried Aubergine	£10
Tomatoes, Parmesan	2.0
Caprese Salad	£10.50
Buffalo Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Olive Oil, Basil	2.0.00
For Sharing Between Two	
Selection of Cured Meats, Cheese, Olives,	£30
Sundried Tomato, Arancini, Breads And Oil	

## MAINS

Beef Burger	£18.50
7oz Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Pesto Mayo, Brioche Bun	
Meat Ragu Tagliatelle	£17.00
Pork And Beef In Tomato Sauce, Tagliatelle Pasta, Parmesan	
King Prawn Spaghetti	£17.50
King Prawns, Tomato, Spaghetti Pasta, Parsley	
Fish & Chips	C14 EO
Breaded Haddock. Chunky Chips, Garden Peas, Tartar Sauce	£16.50
Aubergine Penne	£14.50
Grilled Aubergine, Green Pesto Sauce	
Caesar Salad	
Gem Lettuce, Anchovy, Caesar Dressing,	£12.00

#### SIDES - ALL £5.00

Gem Lettuce, Anchovy, Caesar Dressing,

Parmesan Cheese (add Chicken for £5.00)

Green Salad, Tomato Salad, Sweet Potato Fries and Chips

#### Freshly-baked Pizza

Margherita	£14.00
Tomato, Mozzarella, Parmesan, Basil, Oregano,	
Olive Oil	
Three Cheese	£15.00
Tomato, Cheddar, Parmesan, Mozzarella,	
Oregano, Basil	
Portobello	£15.00
Tomato, Portobello Mushrooms, Cheddar,	
Basil, Oregano, Olive Oil	
Salami	£16.00
Tomato, Salami, Cheddar, Parmesan, Basil,	
Olive Oil	
Hot N'Duja	£16.00
Tomato, N'Duja Sausage, Peppers, Cheddar,	
Chilli Flakes, Chilli Oil	

#### **DESSERTS**

Tiramisu	£5.00
Crème Brûlée	£5.00



Fancy a spoiling?

We also have a fantastic traditional afternoon tea service - speak with your server to learn more!



Please advise our team if you have any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering.